
listingid title author price quantitydescription bindingtext bookconditionGenre Shelf Number Location (G/U)
Purple Hibiscus Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie£2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Shardik Richard Adams £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Watership Down and Shardik Richard Adams £2.50 1 Secondhand. Two separate paperbacks packaged in a slipcover case. Both in reasonable condition. Cover of Watership Down is slightly creased.Paperback Fair Fiction
The Romance Reader Pearl Abraham £2.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Holy Innocents Gilbert Adair £8.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Call Me By Your Name André Aciman £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
P.S. I Love You Cecelia Ahern £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Gift Cecelia Ahern £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition. Not been read.Paperback As New Fiction
If You Could See Me Now Cecelia Ahern £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The White Tiger Aravind Adiga £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Household Guide to Dying Debra Adelaide £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Death of King Arthur Peter Ackroyd £3.00 1 Secondhand. Retelling of Thomas Malory's Le Morte D'Arthur. Clean copy in very good condition.Hardback Very Good Fiction
Ten Little Indians Sherman Alexie £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition. Not been read.Paperback As New Fiction
Tuscan Rose Belinda Alexandra £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Secrets of Life and Death Rebecca Alexander £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition. Not been read. Very slight tear at bottom of spine.Paperback Very Good Fiction
My Brother Tom James Aldridge £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Creasing to cover and signs of wear.Paperback Fair Fiction
The Dressmaker Kate Alcott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Never Come Morning Nelson Algren £4.00 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in good condition. Not been read. Slight creasing to back cover.Paperback Good Fiction
Aphrodite Isabel Allende £3.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
City of the Beasts Isabel Allende £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Eva Luna Isabel Allende £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Hardback; Hamish Hamilton, 1989.Hardback Good Fiction
Rosie Meadows Regrets… Catherine Alliott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Good reading copy.Paperback Fair Fiction
The Old Girl Network Catherine Alliott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
A Rural Affair Catherine Alliott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Good reading copy.Paperback Fair Fiction
Not That Kind of Girl Catherine Alliott £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Good reading copy.Paperback Fair Fiction
About Last Night… Catherine Alliott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
I'm Not Scared Niccolò Ammaniti £2.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Yellow Dog Martin Amis £3.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Hardback Good Fiction

Sold Money Martin Amis £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Small amout of creasing to cover.Paperback Good Fiction
Dark Secrets Martin Amis £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Human Capital Stephen Amidon £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Mr Darcy's Great Escape: A Tale of The 
Darcys & The Bingleys

Marsha Altman £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Minor biro marking to cover and writing on title page, otherwise clean.Paperback Fair Fiction

Bastard Out of Carolina Dorothy Allison £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The House on Lonely Street Lyn Andrews £1.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
A Mother's Love Lyn Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Take These Broken Wings Lyn Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Ties That Bind Lyn Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Where the Mersey Flows Lyn Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Sunlight on the Mersey Lyn Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Anatomist Federico Andahazi £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Untouchable Mulk Raj Anand £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Dark Angel Virginia Andrews £1.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
If There Be Thorns Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Into The Garden Virginia Andrews £1.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Dawn Virginia Andrews £3.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Hardback Good Fiction
Runaways Virginia Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Hardback Fair Fiction
Lightning Strikes Virginia Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Web of Dreams Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Gates of Paradise Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Twilight's Child Virginia Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction



Twilight's Child Virginia Andrews £3.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
My Sweet Audrina Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Wicked Forest Virginia Andrews £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
All That Glitters Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Petals On the Wind Virginia Andrews £2.50 2 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Fallen Hearts Virginia Andrews £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Crystal Virginia Andrews £1.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Lapse of Time Wang Anyi £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Collection of six short stories and a novella.Paperback Fair Fiction
Shank Roderick Anscombe £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Shame of Man Piers Anthony £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Year in San Fernando Michael Anthony £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Primary Colors Anonymous £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Governess Patricia Angadi £2.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Magic Hoffman Jakob Arjouni £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Books of Bale John Arden £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Keeper's Daughter Gill Arbuthnott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
A Prisoner of Britain Jeffrey Archer £2.00 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Twelve Red Herrings Jeffrey Archer £2.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Paths of Glory Jeffrey Archer £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Oranging of America Max Apple £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
To the Land of the Reeds Aharon Appelfeld £3.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Hardback Fair Fiction
The Fourth Estate Jeffrey Archer £3.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Hardback Good Fiction
A Matter of Fat Sherry Ashworth £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Once in a House on Fire Andrea Ashworth £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Truecrime Jake Arnott £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Dead Stylish Lisa Armstrong £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Dime Store Magic Kelly Armstrong £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Robber Bride Margaret Atwood £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Handmaid's Tale Margaret Atwood £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
A God in Ruins Kate Atkinson £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
When Will There Be Good News? Kate Atkinson £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Maps for Lost Lovers Nadeem Aslam £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
My Grandmother Sends her Regards & 
Apologises

Fredrik Backman £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction

Jonathan Livingston Seagull Richard Bach £3.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Hardback Fair Fiction
A Gift of Wings Richard Bach £1.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Bridge Across Forever Richard Bach £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Harmony Silk Factory Tash Aw £2.50 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Cassandra at the Wedding Dorothy Baker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
According to Queeney Beryl Bainbridge £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition.Paperback As New Fiction
Sugar Cane Paul Bailey £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Gabriel's Lament Paul Bailey £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
When She Was Bad Louise Bagshawe £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Kiss Me, Judas Will Christopher Baer £2.50 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Time for Bed David Baddiel £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Crash J. G. Ballard £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Ex library copy.Paperback Fair Fiction
Miracles of Life: Shangahi to Shepperton, 
An Autobiography

J. G. Ballard £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Autobiography

Seen Dimly Before Dawn Nigel Balchin £4.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. 1964 edition.Hardback Good Fiction
The Fermata Nicholson Baker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Meltdown Martin Baker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Inheritance Keith Baker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction



Consider Phlebas Iain M. Banks £4.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Algebraist Iain M. Banks £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Player of Games Iain M. Banks £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Wasp Factory Iain Banks £2.50 2 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Green Grassy Slopes W. A. Ballinger £2.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Kepler John Banville £1.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Sea John Banville £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Continental Drift Russell Banks £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Empire of the Sun J. G. Ballard £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Hooky Gear Nick Barlay £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Ex library copyPaperback Good Fiction
Green Grass Rafaella Barker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Galilee Clive Barker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Arms of the Infinite Christopher Barker £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Elegance of the Hedgehog Muriel Barbery £2.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Forty Five, Stratton Gardens Sheila M. Barnes £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
My Lady of Cleves Margaret Campbell Barnes £1.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Flaubert's Parrot Julian Barnes £2.50 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Levels of Life Julian Barnes £3.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Sense of an Ending Julian Barnes £3.00 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Hardback Very Good Fiction
The Sense of an Ending Julian Barnes £2.50 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Girlfriend 44 Mark Barrowcliffe £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Infidelity for First Time Fathers Mark Barrowcliffe £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
David's Daughter, Tamar Margaret Barrington £4.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Chinese Alice Pat Barr £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Endangered Species Nevada Barr £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. An Anna Pigeon mystery.Paperback Fair Fiction
Murphy's Revenge Bateman £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
America Falls John Calvin Batchelor £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Child Fiona Barton £3.50 1 Secondhand. Clean copy in very good condition.Paperback As New Fiction
Chapel Road Louis Paul Boon £10.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Guernica Dave Boling £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Days Without End Barry. S £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
Spitfire Girl Lily Baxter £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Diving Bell and the Butterfly Jean-Dominqie Bauby £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Memoir
The Pop Larkin Chronicles H. E. Bates £3.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Includes: The Darling Buds of May; A Breath of French Air; When the Green Woods Laugh; Oh! To Be in England; A Little of What You Fancy.Hardback Fair Fiction
Maid of the Mist Colin Bateman £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Empire State Colin Bateman £3.00 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
What's Your Name I'm Fine Thank You: 
Mugged by Reality in Bangkok and Beyond

Roger Beaumont £2.00 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Travel writing

Where There's a Will Matt Beaumont £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
e. Matt Beaumont £2.50 1 Secondhand. In very good condition.Paperback Very Good Fiction
Rebecca's Tale Sally Beauman £2.50 1 Secondhand. In fair condition. Paperback Fair Fiction
Stranger than Fulham Matthew Baylis £2.50 1 Secondhand. In good condition. Paperback Good Fiction
The Spuddy Beckwith, Lillian £1.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The Hills is Lonely Beckwith, Lillian £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
A Rope in Case Beckwith, Lillian £1.00 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The Loud Halo Beckwith, Lillian £1.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Green Hand Beckwith, Lillian £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Beautiful Just Beckwith, Lillian £1.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Acts of Revision Bedford, Martyn £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Mrs Beer's House Beer, Patricia £5 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Wartimes Lies Begley, Louis £2 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Island Walkers Bemrose, John £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction



City of Thieves Benioff, David £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Troupe Bennett, Robert Jackson £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Herzog Bellow, Saul £6 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The Long Ships Bengtsson, Frans £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Thirteenth Apostle Benoit, Michael £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Marianne & the Privateer Benzoni, Juliette £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Marianne 2 Benzoni, Juliette £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Marianne & Crown of Fire Benzoni, Juliette £2 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
True to Form Berg, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Until the real thing comes along Berg, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand in very good conditionPaperback Very Good Fiction
Corker's Freedom Berger, John £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Little Big Man Berger, Thomas £3.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A Perfect Arrangement Berne, Suzanne £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Senor Vivo & Coca Lord Bernieres, Louis de £2 2 Secondhand in condition good/fair Paperback Good/fair Fiction
The war of emmanuel's nether parts Bernieres, Louis de £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Captain corelli's mandolin Bernieres, Louis de £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The troublesome offspring of cardinal 
gazman

Bernieres, Louis de £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction

Birds without wings Bernieres, Louis de £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The hungry ghosts Berry, Anne £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
All sorts and conditions of men Besant, Walter £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
One Summer Billington, Rachel £1 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Circle of friends Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Dublin 4 Binchy, Maeve £2 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Echoes Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Firefly summer Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Light a penny candle Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Scarlett Feather Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Silver wedding Binchy, Maeve £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The glass lake Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Minding Frankie Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Quentins Binchy, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Harmonica's bridegroom Binding, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The moon at midnight Bingham, Charlotte £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Glory Boys Bingham, Harry £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Mummy's legs Bingham, Kate £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Turn again home Birch, Carol £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
War games Bischoff, David £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Johnny Mnemonic Bisson, Terry £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Christine Falls Black, Benjamin £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
A Death in summer Black, Benjamin £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Look what they'vr done to the blues Blackaby, Mark £2.95 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The princess of poor street Blair, Emma £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Dances with wolves Blake, Michael £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Scully Bleasdale, Alan £3 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Summer sisters Blume, Judy £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The ash garden Bock, Dennis £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Whole lotta trouble Bond, Stephanie £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Sparklers Booth, Pat £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Lillelord Borgen, Johan £3.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The third truth Borodin, Leonid £2 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Messiahs don't fly Borrowdale, Anne £4.00 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction



Lazy ways to make a living Bosanko, Abigail £1.75 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A nice girl like me Bosanko, Abigail £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Room for a single lady Boylan, Clare £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Beloved stranger Boylan, Clare £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A friend to the earth Boyle, T C £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The boy in the striped pyjamas Boyne, John £2.50 2 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The normal man Boyt, susie £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Farenheit 451 Bradbury, Ray £3 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Lady Audely's secret Braddon, Mary Elizabeth £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
3 Weeks in paris Bradford, Barbara Taylor £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
angel Bradford, Barbara Taylor £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Triumph of Katie Byrne Bradford, Barbara Taylor £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The chaneysville incident Bradley, David £2 1 secondhand in poor condition Paperback Poor Fiction
The mists of avalon Bradley, Marion Zimmer £2 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Resurrectionist Bradley, James £2.50 2 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The lady of avalon Bradley, Marion Zimmer £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Theory of war Brady, Joan £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Crossing the lines Bragg, Melvyn £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The soldier's return Bragg, Melvyn £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The uncertainty principle Brandon, Ruth £3 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A Great and terrible beauty Bray, Libba £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The love parade Branton, Mathew £3 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Mister fabulous and friends Brayfield, Celia £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Billy's log Brimson, Dougie £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The postman Brin, david £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Drawing blood Brite, Poppy Z £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Swimmer Broadby, Bill £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Eternity is temporary Broadby, Bill £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The runaway soul Brodkey, Harold £4.00 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The sixth lamentation Brodrick £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Yesterday's sun Brooke, Amanda £3 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The orchid trilogy Brooke, Jocelyn £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The lover Brookfield, Amanda £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
A big boy did it and ran away Brookmyre, Christopher £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Killing God Brooks, Kevin £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Heavenly Deception Brooks, Maggie £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
In transit Brophy, Brigid £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Audrey Hepburn's Neck Brown, Alan £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Her Rightful inheritance Brown, Benita £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Fishes come home to roost Brown, Rachel Manija £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Decorations in ruined cemetry Brown, John Gregory £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Revenge of middle aged woman Buchan, Elizabeth £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Secrets of the heart Buchan, Elizabeth £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
This perfect world Bugler, Suzanne £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Married alive Burchill, Julie £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The rhythm section Burnell, Mark £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The dark part of me Burns, Belinda £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Living nowhere Burnside, John £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Falling in love again Burton, Betty £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Josephine and Harriet Burton, Betty £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The face of eve Burton, Betty £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction



4 Blondes Bushnell, Candace £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Sex and the city Bushnell, Candace £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Trading Up Bushnell, Candace £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Edward the seventh Butler, David £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Disraeli Butler, David £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Countrymen of bones Butler, Robert Olen £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A good scent strange mountain Butler, Robert Olen £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A malady Butler, Pierce £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Angels and insects Byatt, A S £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A whistling woman Byatt, A S £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Posessions Byatt, A S £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The virgin in the garden Byatt, A S £2.50 1 Secondhand in very good conditionPaperback Very Good Fiction
Idiopathy Byers, Sam £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Stairway to heaven Byrne, Lorna £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The sacred blood Byrne, Michael £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Every boy's got one Cabot, Meg £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Size 12 - size 14 Cabot, Meg £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Forever FM Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
It's all about him Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
For whom the stars shine Chaikin, Linda £3 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Red letter day Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Shaken and stirred Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Too little too late Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
the betrayal of grace mulcahy Caddle, Colette £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The family tree Cadwalladr, Carole £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Ceremony of the innocent Caldwell, Taylor £2 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The final hour Caldwell, Taylor £1.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
More joy in heaven Callaghan, Morley £3 1 secondhand in goodcondition Paperback Good Fiction
A plague of sailors Callison, Brian £1.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Once upon a river Campbell, Bonnie Jo £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Carpe diem Campolo, Tony £2 1 secondhand in poor condition Paperback Poor Fiction
The piano Campion, Jane £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
I'll be there for you Candlish, Louise £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Since I don't have you Candlish, Louise £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Sudden departures of the frasers Candlish, Louise £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
High Table Cannan, joanna £1.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The trouble with goats and sheep Cannan, joanna £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The food of love Capella, Anthony £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
My life as a fake Carey, Peter £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The piano shop on the left bank Carhart, T E £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The shipyard Carlos, Juan £4.00 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Axel Carpelan, Bo £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Eleven Days Carpenter, Lea £2.50 1 Secondhand in very good conditionPaperback Very Good Fiction
Reasons of state Carpentier, Alejo £4.00 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The last summer Carr, Alice £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Lovers meeting Carr, Irene £1.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Midsummer's eve Carr, Philippa £2.50 1 Secondhand in very good conditionPaperback Very Good Fiction
Saraband for 2 sisters Carr, Philippa £1.25 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The song of the siren Carr, Philippa £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The witch from the sea Carr, Philippa £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The shakespeare secret Carrell, J L £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction



The whisperer Carrisi, Donato £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Me and you Carroll, Claudia £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Nights at the circus Carter, Angela £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The bloody chamber Carter, Angela £3 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The promise of happiness Cartwright, Justin £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Aissa Saved Cary, joyce £7.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The first horseman Case, John £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
My antonia Cather, willa £3 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Forefathers Cato, Nancy £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
All the rivers run Cato, Nancy £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Bridie and Finn Cauley, Harry £2.50 1 secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Lost and found Cavendish, Lucy £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Samantha Smyth family journal Cavendish, Lucy £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The voice of the moon Cavazzoni, Ermanno £2.50 1 secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Journey to the end of the night Celine, Louis Ferdinand £5 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The Pirates Daughter Cezair-Thompson, Margaret£2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
A different sky Chandler, Meira £3.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The running vixen Chadwick, elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fition
Daughters of the grail Chadwick, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The autumn throne Chadwick, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction 
Uncertain terms Chambers, Clare £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
By flower and dean street Chaplin, Patrice £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The fame people Chaplin, patrice £2,50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The bounder Chappell, eric £1.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fition
Night fishing Chaplin, Patrice £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Papillon Charriere, Henri £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
War cries over avenue C Charon, Jerome £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The songlines Chatwin, Bruce £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Black Rabbit Hall Chase, Eve £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Patrick Parker's Progress Cheek, Mavis £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Mrs Fytton's country life Cheek, Mavis £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Girl with a pearl earring Chevalier, Tracy £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The wheel of darkness Child and Preston £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The perks of being a wallflower Chbosky, Stephen £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The tavern in the morning Clare, Alys £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Let me call you sweetheart Clark, Mary Higgins £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
hangman Blind Clark, cassandra £3 1 Secondhand  in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The other hand Cleave, Chris £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction 
Telling tales Cleeves, Ann £2.50 1 Secondhand  in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The cold moons Clement, Aeron £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Would i lie to you Clements, Francesca £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The silvered heart Clements, Katherine £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The contortionists handbook Clevenger, Craig £2,50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Saints of Big harbour Cody, Lynn £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A rival creation Cobbold, Marika £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Guppies for tea Cobbold, Marika £2 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Shooting butterflies Cobbold, Marika £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Baatne's folly Cockburn, Claud £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Gimme more Cody, Liza £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
What a carve up? Coe, Jonathan £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The rotters' club Coe, Jonathan £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction



The house of sleep Coe, Jonathan £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The devil and miss prim Coelho, Paul £3 1 Uncorrected proof Paperback Good Fiction
River piedra i sat down and wept Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in very good conditionPaperback Very Good Fiction 
The pilgramage Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction 
Eleven minutes Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction 
The valkyries Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Veronica decides to die Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand in fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The witch of Portobello Coelho, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Hardback Very Good Fiction
The ladies of Beverly Hills Cohen, Sharlene Cooper Cohen£2:50 1 Secondhand, fair. Paperback Fair Fiction
The Orlando Trilogy Colgate, Isabel £2:50 1 Secondhand Paperback Fair Fiction
The 3 of us Coles. J & Godwin. P £2:50 1 Secondhand Paperback Fair Fiction
Growing up twice Coleman. R £2:50 1 Secondhand Paperback Fair Fiction
The accidental family Coleman. R £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The accidental mother Coleman. R £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Do you remember the first time? Colgan. J £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Very Good Fiction
Wicked! Cooper. J £2:75 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Bella Cooper. J £1 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Scenes from Metropolitan Life Cooper. W £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Do me no harm Corbin. J £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The Messiah Code Corey. M £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The miracle strain Cody, M £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Now and then Corbett. W £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Confessions of a duchess Cornick. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Rebel Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Stormchild Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The pagan lord Cornwell. B £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Poor Fiction
Sharpe's Siege Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Stonehenge Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Sharpe's Escape Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction
Sharpe's Fortress Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Sharpe's  Fury Cornwell . B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Sharpe's  Havoc Cornwell . B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Sharpe's  Honour Cornwell . B £2:50 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The pale horseman Cornwell . B £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Fair Fiction 
Sharpe's  Regiment Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand. As new. Paperback As New Fiction
Fools and Mortals Cornwell. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Crazy for you Cruse. J £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction
Poetic Justice Cross. A £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Consequences of the heart Cunningham. P £3 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction 
The temporary Cusk. R £3 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction 
The assassin Cussler . C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
My uncle Oswald Dahl. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The glass books Dahlquist. G £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Omnibus : Tomorrow's past and Cry of the 
children

Dally. E £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction

The tale of Murasaki Daley. L £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction
The branded man Cookson.C. £3:00 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction
The Gillyvors Cookson. C £3:00 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction
Spartan Gold Cussler . C £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Malibu Booth. P £4 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction 
With friends like these Coleridge. N £1:95 1 Secondhand. Good Hardback Good Fiction 
The congress of rough riders Boyne. J £2 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction



Scarlet Feather Binchy. M £4 1 Secondhand .V good. Hardback Very Good Fiction
Mistress and commander Dalton. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As new Fiction
Been here and gone Dalton. D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Incas Daniel. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Torso Danks. D £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Breath, Eyes, Memory Danticat. E £2:50 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Zulu Hart David. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The house of blue mangoes Davidar. D £3:00 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The unicorn road Davies. M £2:50 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The Welsh Girl Davies. P £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Heredity Davidson. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Work, sex & rugby Davies. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The last election Davies. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The dinner Davis. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The dark side of pleasure Davis. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Twist and shout Davison. P £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The party Day. E £3 1 Secondhand . V good Hardback Very Good Fiction 
Road show Day. R £1 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Where there's life Dayus. K £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Wheels Bailey. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Tara road Binchy. M £3 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction 
Time for bed Baddiel. D £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Airframe Crichton. M £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Crystal Rooms Bragg. M £4 1 Secondhand .Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Trojan Odyssey Cussler . C £4 1 Secondhand .Good Hardback Good Fiction 
The teeth of the tiger Clancy. T £4 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Heart Sick Cain. C £3 1 Secondhand .Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Cassie Thompson . E £4 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
State of fear Crichton. M £4 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Outbreak Cook. R £3 1 Secondhand .Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Paddy Clarke ha Ha Ha Doyle. R £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
A natural curiosity Drabble. M £4 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
The Thirstland De Klerk, W. A £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The onion girl De Lint, Charles £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Sealed with a loving kiss Dean, Ellie £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Keep smiling through Dean, Ellie £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The amythysts Delaney, Frank £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Desire and pursuit Delaney, Frank £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
My dark Rosaleen Delaney, Frank £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Waiting for war Delarue, Claude £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Midnight in Manhattan Delbanco, Francesca £1 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
A house in order Dennis, Nigel £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Deadly desires of honeychurch hall Dennison, Hannah £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Born confused Desai Hidier, Tanuja £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction Secondhand good condition
Lost lady Deveraux, Jude £1 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Paris trout Dexter, Pete £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The red tent Diamant, Anita £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The brief wondrous life of oscar wao Diaz, Junot £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The firemaster's mistress Dickason, Christie £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Reap the harvest Dickinson, Margaret £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Show of evil Diehl, william £2 1 secondhand poor Paperback Poor Fiction



The house on Prague street Demetz, Hana £1.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The language of flowers Diffenbaugh, Vanessa £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
In the presence of horses Dimmick, Barbara £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Arranged marriage Divakaruni, Chitra Banerjee£2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
First lady Dobbs, Michael £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The buddha of brewer street Dobbs, Michael £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Monkey's Uncle Diski, Jenny £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Selected to live Dobschiner, Johanna-Ruth £2.5 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
After shocks/near escapes Dobyns, Stephen £4 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Eating Naked Dobyns, Stephen £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Caligrapher Docx, edward £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The vinegar jar Doherty, Berlie £4 1 secondhand good condition Hardback Good Fiction Ist Edition
An evil spirit out west Doherty, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The season of the hyena Doherty, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
A fairy tale of New York Donleavy. J £2:50 1 Secondhand  fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A gathering  light Donnelly. J £2:50 ! Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The China Bird Dorian. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction
Konfidenz Dorfman. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fine Paperback Fine Fiction
A man of insignificance Dowling. K £3 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction
The last concubine Downer. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Twisted strands Dickinson. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Barrytown Trilogy Doyle. R £5 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
The Snapper Doyle. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Oh, Play that thing. Doyle. R £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The pure gold baby Drabble. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The radiant way Drabble. M £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The gates of ivory Drabble. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The realms of gold Drabble. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The millstone Drabble. M £2:50 2 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Garrick year Drabble. M £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Confessing a murder Drayson. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction
House of sand and fog Dubus. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction
In the company of the courtesan Dunant. S £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction
I, Lucifer Duncan. G £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Love remains Duncan. G £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The dud avocado Dandy. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
In the beginning Dunne. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The great indoors Durrant. S £3:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Fair Fiction 
Rosy is my relative Durrell. G £4 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
American Psycho Ellis. B £2:50 2 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Gone Echlin. H £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Baudolino Eco. U £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Foucault's pendulum Eco. U £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The name of the rose Eco. U £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
Domes of fire Endings. D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Salamanca drum Eden. D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Good Fiction 
The voice of the dolls Eden. D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The gobbler Edmondson. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The earth made of glass Edric. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A lunar eclipse Edric. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Rain fall Eisler. B £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 



Look at me Egan. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Blackwater Ekman. K £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Wolf Winter Ekback . C £2:00 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Blind Faith Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Chart throb Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Dead famous Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
High society Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Gridlock Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Inconceivable Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The first casualty Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Two brothers Elton. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Gwendolen Emecheta. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
A scandalous man Esler. G £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Daughters of fire Erskine. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The warrior princess Erskine. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Child of the phoenix Erskine. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Midnight is a lonely place Erskine. B £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Swift as desire Esquivel. L £2:50 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Distant palaces Estevez. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The virgin suicides Eugenides. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Smokin' Seventeen Evanovich. J £2 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Hard eight Evanovich. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Hot six Evanovich . J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
One for the money Evanovich . J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Smitten Evanovich . J £2 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Three to get deadly Evanovich . J £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The divide Evans. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The smoke jumper Evans. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The loop Evans. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Vespasian Fabbri . R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Rome's Executioner Fabbri . R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The crimson Petal and the white Faber . M £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Hello, Mr Magpie Faith. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
 A barefoot wedding Falconer. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A history of facelifting Fallowell . D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Blue poppies Falla . J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Wait until spring, Bandini Fante. J £4 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Zulus, Girls and videos Farman. J £2 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Glasshouses Farmer. P £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Magdalena the sinner Faschinger. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Bitter sweets Farooki. R £2:50 1 Secondhand , Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The blasphemer Farndale. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Birdsong Faulks. S £1:75 2 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
On green dolphin street Faulks. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Charlotte Gray Faulks. S £2:50 3 Secondhand , Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Girl at the Lion d'Or Faulks. S £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Paris Echo Faulks. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Where my heart used to beat Faulks. S £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Human traces Faulks. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Waterbound Feehan. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Spirit bound Feehan. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 



The girl from Petrovka Feiffer. G £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Dark inheritance Feinstein. E £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The border Feinstein. E £1:25 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Mer de Glace Fell. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Past Imperfect Fellowes. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Secrecy Fenwick. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The misconceivers Ferriss, Lucy £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Highland fling Fforde, Katie £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction Large print
The Orphanage Fichte, Hubert £3 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The thought gand Fischer, Tibor £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
In Cold Domain Fine, Anne £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The tree of knowledge Figes, Eva £2 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Voyage to the end of the room Fischer, Tibor £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Telling the sea Fisk, Pauline £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
White Oleander Fitch, Janet £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Liar Birds Fitzgerald, Lucy £2 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Blue Flower Fitzgerald, Penelope £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Human Voices Fitzgerald, Penelope £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Death of a River Guide Flanagan, Richard £2.50 1 secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction
Habits Flint, James £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Eve Green Fletcher, Susan £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Me Gemma Flock, Elizabeth £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Man kills woman Flusfeder, David £2.50 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Welcome to the world baby girl Flaggs, Fannie £2 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Fried green tomatoes at whistle stop cafe Flaggs, Fannie £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Another bullshit night in suck city Flynn, NIck £3 1 secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Ladysmith Foden, Giles £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Everything is illuminated Foer, Jonathan Safor £2 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The pillars of the earth Follett, Ken £3 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The day after tomorrow Folsom, Allan £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Jenny Treibel Fontane, Theodor £2.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Avalanche Express Forbes, Colin £1.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Flesh, Blood and Bone Forbes, Leslie £1.50 1 Secondhand Fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The Eyre Affair Fforde, Jasper £2.50 1 secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
My life so far Forman, Denis £1.50 1 secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Madame Barbara Forrester, Helen £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
the moneylenders of shapur Forrester, Helen £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Thursday's Child Forrester, Helen £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Liverpool Miss Forrester, Helen £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Three women of Liverpool Forrester, Helen £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
By the waters of liverpool Forrester, Helen £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Yes mama Forrester, Helen £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Juliet Fortier, Anne £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
If you're not the one Forte, Jemma £2.50 1 Secondhand  good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Days like these Fountain, Nigel £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Remembering Blue Fowler, Connie May £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Sister Noon Fowler, Karen Joy £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The Jane Austin Book Club Fowler, Karen Joy £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The widow's Children Fox, Paula £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Walking my mistress in Deauville Frame, Ronald £2.50 1 Secondhand  good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The carpathians Frame, Janet £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction



Keep me close/betrayal Francis, Clare £3 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
When the clouds go rolling by Francis, June £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
A place to call home Francis, June £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A dream to share Francis, June £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Taking apart the poco poco Francis, Richard £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Tip off Francombe, John £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Bring the monkey Franklin, Miles £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Daughter of troy Franklin, Sarah B £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The Corrections Franzen, Jonathan £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
An inheritance Fraser, Caro £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The pupil Fraser, Caro £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Kinvara Fraser, Christine Marion £1.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Kinvara Wives Fraser, Christine Marion £1.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
King's farewell Fraser, Christine Marion £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fition
Flashman Fraser, George Macdonald £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The general danced at dawn Fraser, George MacDonald£2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Royal flash Fraser, George macdonald £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The Reavers Fraser, George MacDonald£4 1 Secondhand fair Hardback Fair Fiction
Children of Rhanna Fraser, Christine Marion £1.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The candlemass road Fraser, George MacDonald£3 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Chasing the monsoon Fraser, Alexander £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Spies Frayn, Michael £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
One life Frayn, rebecca £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Cold Mountain Frazier, Charles £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Hanna's daughters Fredriksson, Marianne £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Strike out where not applicable Freezing, Nicolas £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
No time for tears Freeman, Cynthia £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Billy French, albert £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Holly French, albert £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
A tiny bit marvellous French, Dawn £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Hideous Kinky Freud, esther £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A million little pieces Frey, James £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The slightly older guy Friedman, Bruce Jay £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The lonely guy Friedman, Bruce Jay £2.50 1 Secondhand  good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The language of nightingales Frost, Sue £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair Paperback Good Fiction
The hippopotamus Fry, Stephen £2.50 2 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The liar Fry, Stephen £2.50 2 Secondhand  fair/good Paperback Good Fiction
Heroes Fry, Stephen £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair Paperback Fair Fiction
All that I am Funder, Anna £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Ficion
More than enough Fulton, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The jewel of St petersburg Furnivall, Kate £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction
The White Pearl Furnivall, Kate £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Mister God this is anna Fynn £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
White Poppy Gaan, Margaret £1.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Tempting faith DiNapoli Gabrielle, Lisa £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Maya Gaarder, Jostein £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Sophie's world Gaarder, Jostein £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A place for us Gage, Nicholas £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
The wind on the heath Gallagher, Tom £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Extra Indians Gansworth, Eric £4 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Snow goose & small miracles Gallo, Paul £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction



Mrs Harris goes to New York Gallico, Paul £3.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction
 The queen of the tambourine Gardam. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The flight of the maidens Gardam. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Bilgewater Gardam. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Faith fox Gardam. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Losing Gemma Gardiner. K £2:00 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A lady raised high Gardner. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 

* Coma Garland. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The beach Garland. A £3:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The tesseract Garland. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Aces & eights Garlington. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The foolish immortals Gallico. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Aguero sisters Garcia. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The tartan ringers Gash. J £1:00 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The grail tree Gash. J £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Daughter of the house Gaskin. C £2 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
Particle Theory Gathorne-Hardy. J £6 1 Secondhand . Good. 1st edn . Hardback Good Fiction 1st edition
Mr Commitment Gayle. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
My legendary girlfriend Gayle. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The to-do list Gayle. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Turning 30 Gayle. M £3 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Wish you were here Gayle. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Spin Geary. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Shaved fish Geason. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The ice people Gee. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Dying, in other words Gee. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Ellie and the shadow man Gee. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
A personal devil Gellis . R £3:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Still Alice Genova. L £2:50 1 Secondhand .V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Saving Grace Geraghty. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The garden Georgeson. V £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Before your very eyes George. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Their heads are anonymous Gentry. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The hungry tide Ghosh. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Captive of the border Gifford. B £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Wild at heart Gifford. B £2 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Nightingale Wood Gibbons. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Heart of the matter Griffin. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Hester's Story Geras . A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Eat, pray, love Gilbert. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Birthday girls Giles. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Crossing the paradise line Giles. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Slaves of Sabrehill Giles. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The white lie Gillies. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The private parts of women Glaister. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Easy peasy Glaister. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Good Fiction 
Money for old rope Glass. C £2:50 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Tribes with flags Glass. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
By the tide of humber Glazer. D £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Electricity Glendinning. V £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Junk DNA Glade. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 



Homage to a firing squad Goddard. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Out of the sun Goddard. R £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The greengage summer Godden . R £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
China Court Godden. R £1 1 Secondhand. Poor. Paperback Poor Fiction 
Mr Bedford and the muses Godwin. G £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
When a crocodile eats the sun Godwin. P £3 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Sunnyside Gold. G £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Memoirs of a geisha Golden. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The part of fortune Goldman. L £3 1 Secondhand . Good . 1st Edn Hardback Good Fiction 1st edition
Fashionably Late Goldsmith. O £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The princess bride Goldman. W £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Insiders Goldsmith. O £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The temptation of Angelique Golon. S £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Five silver daughters Golding. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The lake of dead languages Goodman. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
To love a hero Goodwin. S £1 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Bitter harvest Goring. A £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Single in the city Gorman . M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Forget you had a daughter Gregory. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
One last dance Goudge . E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The rosemary tree Goudge. E £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A smoking dot in the distance Gould. I £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Omnibus Gould. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Acceptable Paperback Poor Fiction 
We are the new romantics Govinden. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Helpless Gowdy. B £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The house of breath Goyen.W £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The future homemakers of America Graham. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The dress circle Graham. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
After the storm Graham. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Annie's promise Graham. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Abraham Lincoln Vampire Hunter Grahame-Smith. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Gladiator Gram. Dewey £2 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Say it with poison Granger. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The vanishing  of Katharina Linden Grant. H £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Hotel de luxe Gray. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Victoria's walk Gray, C £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Double life of Dr Lopez Green, Dominic £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Juror Green, George Dawes £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Pandora's Box Green, Giselle £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
I never promised you a rose garden Green, Hannah £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Babyville Green, Janet £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Bookends Green, Janet £1.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Mr Maybe Green, Janet £1.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The patchwork marriage Green, Janet £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Will Grayson Green, John £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The fault in our stars Green, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Moira Green, Julien £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The dark journey Green, Julien £6 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
I did a bad thing Green, Linda £2,50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Memories of an imaginary friend Green, Mathew £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Secret diary of a demented housewife Green, Niamh £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 



The other Boleyn girl Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 2 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The red queen Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Virgin earth Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 2 Secondhand fair/good Paperback Good Fiction 
The other queen Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Meridon Gregory, Phillippa £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The white queen Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The Constant Princess Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The lady of the rivers Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The last tudor Gregory, Phillippa £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The lieutenant Grenville, kate £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Cutter's wharf Grey, Patricia £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Red robe Grimwood, Jon Courtenay £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Forrest Gump Groom, Winston £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Codex Grossman, Lev £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction 
Goodnight sweetheart Groves, Annie £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Where the heart is Groves, Annie £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Christmas on the mersey Groves, Annie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Watch for elephants Green, Sara £2 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The complete little world of Don Camillo Guareschi, Giovanni £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Don Camillo and his flock Guareschi, Giovanni £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Shadow hill Guest, Diane £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Birth of the kingdom Guillou, Jan £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The silver bough Gunn, Nell £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The place you return to is home Gunn, Kirsty £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Farewell Sidonia Hackl, Erich £4 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
East of the mountains Guterson, David £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Our lady of the forest Guterson, David £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A girl in Paris Guppy, Shusha £2.50 1 Secondhand fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Concise Chinese English dictionary for 
lovers

Guo, Xiaolu £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 

Roots Haley, Alex £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Desertion Gurnah, Abdulrazak £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Snow falling on cedars Guterson, David £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A Daughter's love Guy, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Mean high tide Hall, James £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Mutiny on the bounty Hall, and Nordoff £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Captivity captive Hall, Rodney £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The last shot Hamilton, Hugo £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Other people's rules Hamilton, Julia £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A whisper to the living Hamilton, Ruth £2.00 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Billy London's girls Hamilton, Ruth £1.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Mulligan's yard Hamilton, Ruth £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Just me Hancock, Sheila £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Memoir
Another street, another dance Hanley, Clifford £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The wise and foolish virgins Hannah, Don £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The other half lives Hannah, Sophie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The orphan choir Hannah, Sophie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A room swept white Hannah, Sophie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Kind of cruel Hannah, Sophie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The telling error Hannah, Sophie £2.50` 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The secrets we share Hannigan, Emma £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Psalm at journey's end Hanson, Erik Fosnes £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction



All that she wants Haran, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Having it all Haran, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Scenes from the sex war Haran, Maeve £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Genesis Harbinson, W.A. £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
What we did on our holiday Harding, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
One big damn puzzler Harding, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The anger of God Harding, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The house of crows Harding, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
By murder's bright light Harding, Paul £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Duchess of Duke Street: the way up Hardwick, Mollie £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Duchess of Duke Street:the world 
keeps turning

Hardwick, Mollie £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction

Stranger than fish Hardy, J.E. £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Altered land Hardy, Jules £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The first assistant Hare, Mimi & Naylor Clare £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The lost man Harper, Jane £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Miracle on Regent Street Harris, Ali £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The first last kiss Harris, Ali £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Julius House Harris, Charlaine £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Five quarters of the orange Harris, Joanne £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Jigs and reels Harris, Joanne £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Gentlemen and players Harris, Joanne £2.50 2 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Peaches for Monsieur Le Cure Harris, Joanne £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Coastliners Harris, Joanne £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Blackberry Wine Harris, Joanne £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Chocolat Harris, Joanne £3.00 1 Secondhand good condition Hardback Good Fiction
Ice shock Harris, M.G. £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The cobbler's kids Harris, Rosie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The Havana Room Harrison, Colin £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Make room! make room! Harrison, Harry £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction
The kiss Harrison, Kathryn £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Memoir
The binding chair Harrison, Kathryn £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Viriconium Harrison, M. John £3.00 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction
Tuppence to spend Harry, Lilian £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Weddings in Burracombe Harry, Lilian £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The strategies of Zeus Hart, Gary £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Damage Hart, Josephine £2.00 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Eustace and Hilda Hartley, L.P. £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Brother to dragons Hartnett, David £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Split ends Harvey, Sarah £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Fly-fishing Harvey, Sarah £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Misbehaving Harvey, Sarah £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Calling on Lily Harwood, Louise £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Hippy chick Harwood, Louise £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Cows didn't graze in Brum Hasker, A.A. £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Twelve step fandango Haslam, Chris £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Marsh light Hatfield, Kate £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Rancid aluminium Hawes, James £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A white merc with fins Hawks, James £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Ash Wednesday Hawke, Ethan £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The girl on the train Hawkins, Paula £2.50 2 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Pepper Hawkins, Tristan £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction



The traveller Hawks, John Twelve £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The good father Hawley, Noah £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
A student of weather Hay, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The sunflower forest Hayden, Torey £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Memoirs of Emma Courtney Hays, Mary £2.00 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Nice girls finish last Hayter, Sparkle £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Stop press Heald, Tim £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Elizabeth is missing Healey, Emma £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Lady on the burning deck Heath, Catherine £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Orealla Heath, Roy £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The distant lover Hein, Christopher £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Paco's story Heinemann, Larry £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The black cauldron Heinesen, William £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The lost musicians Heinesen, William £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Good as gold Heller, Joseph £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Closing time Heller, Joseph £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Catch-22 Heller, Joseph £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Mother tongue Helmer, John £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Refiner's fire Helprin, Mark £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The black rubber dress Henderson, Lauren £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Exes anonymous Henderson, Lauren £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Patrick Robertson Hennigan, Brian £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The harsh cry of the heron Hearn, Lian £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
Dispatches Herr, Michael £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
October sky Hickman, Homer, H £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
The lives of women Hickey, Christine Dwyer £2.50 1 Secondhand very good condition Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Country loving Highmore, Julie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
King of the ants Higson, Charlie £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction 
 House in the last world Hijuelos. O £3:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Empress of the splendid season Hijuelos. O £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Good Fiction 
A gift to remember Hill. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The history  of history Hattemer-Higgins. H £3 1 Secondhand .Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Lucy Blue, where are you? Harwood. L £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Three and out Henry. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction 
Midnight cowboy Herlihy. J £1:50 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
Blackout Hepola. S £2:50 1 Secondhand . Good Hardback Good Fiction
False colours Heyer. G £1:50 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
Bath tangle Heyer. G £1:50 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
Charity girl Heyer. G £1:50 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
The love of stones Hill. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . V. Good Paperback Very Good Fiction
Seabiscuit Hillenbrand. L £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good. Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The island Hislop. V £2:50 2 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The thread Hislop. V £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Cartes postales from Greece Hislop. V £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Letters from Constance Hocking. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . V Good. Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Good daughters Hocking. M £2:00 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A life less ordinary Hodge. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The beach Hodge. J £1 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Crick, crack, monkey Hodge. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction
Miss Smilla's feeling for snow. Hoeg. P £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The woman and the ape. Hoeg. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 



Bound to you Hodgson. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good. Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Turtle moon Hoffman. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good. Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The ice queen Hoffman. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The river king. Hoffman. A. £2:50 1 Secondhand .As new. Paperback As New Fiction 
The last four things. Hoffman. P. £2:50 1 Secondhand . V. Good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The full Monty Holden. W £2 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
In my skin. Holden. K. £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Simply divine. Holden. W. £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Bad heir day Holden. W. £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The wives of Bath Holden . W £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Only in America Holland. D. £2:50 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction 
On the night of the seventh moon Holt. V £2 1 Secondhand . Good Paperback Good Fiction 
The Queen's confession Holt. V £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction
Bride of Pendorric Holt. V £2:00 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Judas kiss Holt. V £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The demon lover Holt. V £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
This book will save your life Homes. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Mash Hooker. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Deloume road Hooton . M £3 1 Secondhand .As new Paperback As New Fiction 
My chocolate  redeemer Hope. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
Slam Hornby . N £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
About a boy. Hornby. N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
31 songs Hornby . N £2 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
A daughter's duty Hope. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
An orphan's secret Hope. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A long way down Hornby . N £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Fever pitch Hornby . N £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
High fidelity Hornby . N £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
How to be good Hornby . N £2:50 2 Secondhand .V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The Stonor eagles Harwood. W £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
A thousand splendid suns Hosseini. K £2:50 2 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
A wartime nurse Hope. M £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Fever pitch Hornby. N 50p 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The house of silk Horowitz. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Duncton Wood Harwood . W £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Atomised Houellebecq. M £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Trouble  in Prior's Ford Houston. E £2:50 1 Secondhand .V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Cowboys are my weakness Houston. P £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Arrows of desire Household. G £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The mallow years Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
A day will come Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Between Friends Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
A place called hope Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Shining threads Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
There is no parting Howard. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
There is no parting Howard. A £2 1 Secondhand. Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
The light years Howard. E. J. £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Marking time Howard. E. J. £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Mercedes -Benz Huelle. Pawel £3:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction 
The rape of the rose Hughes. G £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The fox in the attic Hughes. R £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 



Eye lake Hughes. T £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The best of friends Humphreys . E £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Dreams of sleep Humphreys . J £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Joy Hunt. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
An adoration Huston. N £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
All is not enough Hutchinson. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Devil's own daughter Hutchinson. M £2:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction 
The wanton redhead Hutchinson. M £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Bitter seed. Hutchinson . M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Friendship's bond Hutchinson . M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
For the love of a sister Hutchinson . M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Heritage of shame Hutchinson . M £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Pauper's child Hutchinson . M £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The Judas touch Hutchinson . M £2 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The seal Hutchinson . M £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Invitation to the married life Huth . A £2:25 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Land girls Huth. A £2:50 1 Secondhand . V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Legacy of the leprechaun Huxley. D £3 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
When you were older Hyde. C £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The abortionist's daughter Hyde. E £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Horse crazy Indiana. G £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Black diamond Ingalls. R £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Last dance with you Ingoldby. G £1:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Empire of silver Iggulden. C £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Tun-Huang Inoue . Y £4:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction 
A widow for one year Irving . J £2:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction 
The fourth hand Irving. J £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Never let me go Ishiguro. K £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The bride Irwin. M £1 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Young Bess Irwin. M £2:50 1 Secondhand .Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Elizabeth and the prince of Spain Irwin. M £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Elizabeth, the captive princess Irwin. M £2 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Deafening Itani. F £2:50 1 Secondhand . As new Paperback As New Fiction
Rose en marche Ivey. J £1 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
One helluva mess Izzo. J £2:50 1 Secondhand. As new Paperback As New Fiction 
Ramses Jacq. C £3 1 Secondhand.  V Good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Secrets of the desert Jacq. C £3 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Shadow of the  sphinx Jacq. C £3 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Ramses: the lady of Abu Simbel Jacq. C £3 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
The black pharaoh Jacq. C £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The pride of Polly Perkins Jonker . J £3 1 Secondhand. Fair Hardback Fair Fiction 
A winter's child Jagger. B £2:50 1 Secondhand. Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
Class Reunion Jaffe. R £2:50 1 Secondhand. Poor Paperback Poor Fiction 
A short series of discrete problems Jacobi. S £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Gods in Alabama Jackson. J £2:50 1 Secondhand . Fair Paperback Fair Fiction 
The rape of Tamar Jacobson. D £2:50 1 Secondhand. V good Paperback Very Good Fiction 
Heshel's Kingdom Jacobson. D £2:50 1 Secondhand. Good Paperback Good Fiction 
Ramona Jackson, Helen Hunt £2.50 1 Secondhand  fair Paperback Fair Fiction
Monstrum James, Donald £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Middleman James, Bill £3 1 Secondhand good condition Hardback Good Fiction
Desperate Duchess James, Eloisa £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction



A breath of fresh air James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Gardens of delight James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Paradise house James, Erica £2.50 2 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The holiday James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Time for a change James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Love and devotion James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Songs of the skylark James, Erica £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Precious time James, Erica £2 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Grey James, E L £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Fifty shades darker James, E L £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Fifty shades freed James, E L £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Women in evidence Japrisot, Sebastien £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Poisoned Cherries Jardine, Quinton £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
While you were dreaming Jaye, Lola £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Unstolen Jean, Wendy £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Fields of bright clover Jeffrey, Elizabeth £2.50 1 Secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Columbia Jekel, Pamela £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
A twist of sand Jenkins, Geoffrey £2 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Spangle Jennings, Gary £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The changeling Jenkins, Robin £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The ambassador's daughter Jenoff, Pam £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Ark Baby Jensen, Liz £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The 9th Life of Louis Drax Jensen, Liz £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Sarejova Marlboro Jergovic, Miljenko £2 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Ralph's party Jewell. Lisa £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The 5th child's conception in the runaway 
life

Jessop, Frances £2 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction

The blue bedspread Jha, Raj Kamal £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The noodle maker Jian, Ma £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Poet and dancer Jhabvala, Ruth Prawer £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
To die for Jinks, Catherine £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A bag of marbles Joffo, Joseph £1.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Amber Light John, Katherine £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Icebergs Johns, Rebecca £4 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction 1st Edition
Sunshine at the comfort cafe Johnson, Debbie £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The rest of our loves Johnson, Jeannie £2 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The old jest Johnston, Jennifer £2 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
A winter flame Johnson, Milly £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
An autumn crush Johnson, Milly £2 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
My father's moon Jolley, Elizabeth £2 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Divas las vegas Jones, Belinda £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
I love capri Jones, Belinda £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Living la vida loca Jones, Belinda £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Going the distance Jones, Christina £1 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Nothing to lose Jones, Christina £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Tickled pink Jones, Christina £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Running the risk Jones, Christina £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Stealing the show Jones, Christina £2 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
From here to eternity Jones, James £3 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Rubbish boyfriends Jones, Jessie £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Never greener Jones, Ruth £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
An interference of light Jones, Russell Celyn £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction



Fear of flying Jong, Erica £2.50 2 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Of blessed memory Jong, Erica £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
How to save your own life Jong, Erica £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Home is where the heart is Jonker, Joan £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Mudbound Jordan, Hilary £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Sunrise with sea monster Jordan,Neil £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Addition Jordan, Toni £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The unlikely pilgramage of Harold Fry Joyce, Rachel £2.50 2 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Perfect Joyce, Rachel £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
Dance of the assassins Jubert, Herve £2.50 1 Secondhand good condition Paperback Good Fiction
The silver eagle Kane, Ben £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
The road to rome Kane, Ben £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Forgotten Legion Kane, Ben £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Past secrets Kelly, Cathy £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Someone like you Kelly, Cathy £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
What she wants Kelly, Cathy £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Dickie Kelly, Sheelagh £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Erins child Kelly, Sheelagh £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair Fiction
Family of the empire Kelly, Sheelagh £2.50 1 secondhand fair condition Paperback Fair


